
Service 191:  Middlewood - Poynton - Stockport - Longsight - University - Manchester  Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Notes
Middlewood Green Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0722 ---- 0755 ---- ---- 0910 1022
Hockley Post Office ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 0729 ---- 0802 ---- ---- 0917 1029
Poynton High School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Poynton Church ---- ---- ---- 0711 ---- ---- ---- 0734 ---- 0807 ---- ---- 0922 1034
Norbury Church ---- ---- ---- 0718 ---- ---- ---- 0741 ---- 0814 ---- ---- 0929 1041
Dialstone Lane ---- ---- ---- 0723 ---- ---- ---- 0749 ---- 0822 ---- ---- 0937 1046
Nangreave Road ---- ---- ---- 0728 ---- ---- ---- 0758 ---- 0831 ---- ---- 0946 1051
Stockport Mersey Square 0650 0710 0723 0740 0750 0800 ---- 0810 0823 0843 0903 ---- 0955 1100
McVities 0659 0719 0732 0750 0800 0810 0818 0820 0833 0853 0913 0923 ---- ----
Longsight Slade Lane 0706 0726 0743 0801 0811 0821 0829 0831 0844 0904 0924 0934 ---- ----
Grafton Street 0714 0734 0754 0812 0822 0832 0840 0842 0855 0915 0935 0945 ---- ----
University Phoenix 0717 0740 0800 0818 0828 0838 0846 0848 0901 0921 0941 0948 ---- ----
Manchester Albert Square 0723 0749 0809 0827 0837 0847 0855 0857 0910 0930 0947 0954 ---- ----

Notes Hol Sch
Middlewood Green Lane 1122 1222 1322 1422 ---- ---- ---- 1522 ---- 1522 ---- ---- 1627 1735
Hockley Post Office 1129 1229 1329 1429 ---- ---- ---- 1529 ---- ---- ---- ---- 1634 1742
Poynton High School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1540 ---- ---- ---- ----
Poynton Church 1134 1234 1334 1434 ---- ---- ---- 1534 ---- 1546 ---- ---- 1639 1747
Norbury Church 1141 1241 1341 1441 ---- ---- ---- 1541 ---- 1553 ---- 1626 1646 1754
Dialstone Lane 1146 1246 1346 1446 ---- ---- ---- 1549 ---- 1601 1614 1634 1654 1802
Nangreave Road 1151 1251 1351 1451 ---- ---- ---- 1558 1603 1610 1623 1643 1703 1811
Stockport Mersey Square 1200 1300 1400 1500 1515 1535 1555 1607 1615 1619 1635 1655 1715 1820
McVities ---- ---- ---- ---- 1524 1545 1605 ---- 1625 ---- 1645 1705 1725 ----
Longsight Slade Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- 1531 1552 1612 ---- 1632 ---- 1652 1712 1732 ----
Grafton Street ---- ---- ---- ---- 1540 1601 1621 ---- 1641 ---- 1701 1721 1741 ----
University Phoenix ---- ---- ---- ---- 1544 1605 1625 ---- 1645 ---- 1705 1725 1745 ----
Manchester Albert Square ---- ---- ---- ---- 1551 1612 1632 ---- 1652 ---- 1712 1732 1752 ----

Middlewood Green Lane 1815 1850 2035 2135 2235 2335
Hockley Post Office 1822 1856 2041 2141 2241 2341
Poynton High School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Poynton Church 1827 1859 2044 2144 2244 2344
Norbury Church 1834 1904 2049 2149 2249 2349
Dialstone Lane 1838 1908 2053 2153 2253 2353
Nangreave Road 1842 1912 2057 2157 2257 2357
Stockport Mersey Square 1847 1917 2102 2202 2302 0002

SATURDAYS

Middlewood Green Lane 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 2035 2135 2235 2335
Hockley Post Office 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 2041 2141 2241 2341
Poynton Church 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 2044 2144 2244 2344
Norbury Church 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 2049 2149 2249 2349
Dialstone Lane 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 2053 2153 2253 2353
Nangreave Road 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 2057 2157 2257 2357
Stockport Bus Station 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 2102 2202 2302 0002

Sch - Schooldays only  
Hol - School holidays only  
Service 191 does not run on Sundays or Bank Holidays  
For extra buses between Stockport, the University and Manchester see service 197  



Service 191:  Manchester - University - Longsight - Stockport - Poynton - Middlewood  Effective from Sunday 3 September 2006

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Notes Sch Hol
Manchester Albert Square ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1603 1623 1643
University Phoenix ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1614 1634 1654
Grafton Street ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1621 1641 1701
Longsight Slade Lane ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1634 1654 1714
McVities ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1641 1701 1721
Stockport Mersey Square 0646 0716 ---- 0830 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1548 1653 1710 1733
Nangreave Road 0651 0722 ---- 0836 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1555 1700 1740
Dialstone Lane 0655 0727 ---- 0841 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1601 1706 1746
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0700 0733 ---- 0847 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1607 1712 1752
Poynton Church 0706 0739 0853 0853 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1613 1718 1758
Hockley Post Office 0711 0744 0858 0858 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1618 1723 1803
Middlewood Green Lane 0718 0751 0905 0905 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1625 1730 1810

Notes Uni
Manchester Albert Square 1658 1703 1723 1743 1803 ---- ---- ---- ----
University Phoenix 1709 1714 1734 1754 1814 ---- ---- ---- ----
Grafton Street 1716 1721 1741 1801 1821 ---- ---- ---- ----
Longsight Slade Lane 1729 1734 1754 1814 1834 ---- ---- ---- ----
McVities 1736 1741 1801 1821 1841 ---- ---- ---- ----
Stockport Mersey Square 1745 1750 1813 1830 1849 2007 2107 2207 2307
Nangreave Road ---- ---- 1820 ---- ---- 2012 2112 2212 2312
Dialstone Lane ---- ---- 1826 ---- ---- 2016 2116 2216 2316
Hazel Grove Rising Sun ---- ---- 1832 ---- ---- 2021 2121 2221 2321
Poynton Church ---- ---- 1836 ---- ---- 2025 2125 2225 2325
Hockley Post Office ---- ---- 1839 ---- ---- 2028 2128 2228 2328
Middlewood Green Lane ---- ---- 1845 ---- ---- 2034 2134 2234 2334

SATURDAYS

Stockport Mersey Square 0848 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 2007 2107 2207 2307
Nangreave Road 0853 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 2012 2112 2212 2312
Dialstone Lane 0857 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 2016 2116 2216 2316
Hazel Grove Rising Sun 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 2021 2121 2221 2321
Poynton Church 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 2025 2125 2225 2325
Hockley Post Office 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 2028 2128 2228 2328
Middlewood Green Lane 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 2034 2134 2234 2334

Sch - Schooldays only  
Hol - School holidays only  
Uni - University term times only  
Service 191 does not run on Sundays or Bank Holidays  
For extra buses between Manchester, the University and Stockport see service 197  


